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1 WATER RESOURCE OF INDIA

| Surface runoff-utilizable : 6840 km3
| Ground water-utilizable : 4200km 3

WATER REQUIREMENT(Km>/yr) :
1985 2000 2025

Suface water 360 500 700
Ground water 180 250 350




Irrigation
Other uses

Domestic & live
stock

Industries

Thermal power

Miscellaneous

Total - water
source

Total - year

1985

Surface Ground Surface

water water
320 150
40 30
16.70

10.10
4.30
39.00
360 180

Ground

1987
Surface Ground
water water

510 260
190 920
40.00

120.00
15.00
105.00
700 350

1050
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MEDIUM RELATED
MEASURE

BIOLOGICAL STANDARDS

HEALTH CRITERIA
/ECOLOGICAL FRAGILITY

CONCENTRATION OF POLLUTANTS
IN TISSUES AND BLOOD

*WORKING PLACE
*DRINKING WATER
*FOOD




PRODUCT DESIGN

MANUFACTURING
PROCESS
TECHNOLOGY
OPERATING PRACTISE

LIMITS ON
RELEASE INTO
AIR & WATER

+BANNING THE PRODUCTS

+BANNING THE USE OF SUBSTANCE FOR
«CERTAN PRUPOSE

+ENCOURGING GREEN PRODUCT

+(ECO MARK)

+INTRODUCTION OF 4 R CONCEPT
(RECYCLING,

*RENOVATION, RECHARGE, REUSE)
«AVOIDING SPILLS
+INTRODUCTION TO CLEAN
TECHNOLOGY

+STORAGE OF OPTIMISATION

«OFF — SITE PLANNING

«BEST PRACTICABLE MEANS
(TECHNOLOGY)
«BEST AVAILABLE TECHNOLOGY










MODEL II
INDUSTRY
SPECIFICITY

MODEL -1
LOCATION
SPECIFICITY













PROCESS
UNDERSTANDING
& STUDY

IDENTIFICATION OF
BPT (HYPOTHISIS)

POLLUTING SOURCE
IDENTIFICATION

PROCESS
LABORARORY SCALE MIDIFICATION

EXPERIMENTATION
OF BPT
TRAINING
HOW TO l:lgl-‘ll\I’E-l\-l(l)E
GIVE CONSENT STANDARD

DESIGNING OF WASTE
MONITORING NETWORK

ANALYTICALI BPT ESTABLISHED EPIDEMEO
METHOD THROUGH DEBATE LOGY
CHARECTERISATION OF

WASTE

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS
EVALUATION DEVELOPMENT
OF ETP & PC DEVICES (MINAS)

TECHNIQUES
OT MONITORING
LOCATION & CONTROL OF

SPECIFICITY POLLUTANTS
CONSIDEARTION OF 4-R MODELLING




